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199402230000
59711

02/23/1994
01:11:18

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKER, LEO

199404180001
26901

04/18/1994
03:39:10

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRAVES,
RONNIE

199405260001
69921

05/26/1994
10:24:50

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ISBELL,
DARRYL J

199503310000
82161

03/31/1995
12:15:09

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FINCHER,
ANGELA M

199410050003
03501

199507190001
89691

07/19/1995
09:21:41

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GOSSETT,
FATE JR

199403160000
86201

199506130001
53681

06/13/1995
08:31:48

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PARKER,
JASON

199402230000
59721

199606240002
03421

06/24/1996
10:17:10

CITIZENS
BANK OF
LEEDS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KIRKLAND,
BENJAMIN F

199406130001
88351


