Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402230000 59711	02/23/1994 01:11:18	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKER, LEO						
199404180001 26901	04/18/1994 03:39:10	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRAVES, RONNIE						
199405260001 69921	05/26/1994 10:24:50	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ISBELL, DARRYL J						
199503310000 82161	03/31/1995 12:15:09	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FINCHER, ANGELA M					199410050003 03501	
	07/19/1995 09:21:41	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GOSSETT, FATE JR					199403160000 86201	
199506130001 53681	06/13/1995 08:31:48	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PARKER, JASON					199402230000 59721	
199606240002 03421	06/24/1996 10:17:10	CITIZENS BANK OF LEEDS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KIRKLAND, BENJAMIN F					199406130001 88351	